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Hortex Foundation Officers List:  

 

SSll..  

NNoo..  
NNaammee  &&  DDeessiiggnnaattiioonn  EE--mmaaiill  &&  CCoonnttaacctt  NNuummbbeerr  PPAABBXX  

1.  Kbd. Md. Manzurul Hannan 

Managing Director  

 

01711-565731 

hortex@hortex.org 

manzurhannan@gmail.com  

101 

 

2.  Mitul Kumar Saha 

Joint Director (Marketing)  

01711-370491 

mitulecon@gmail.com 

mitulsaha@hortex.org  

111 

 

3.  Kbd. Md. Mamun Hossain  
Post Harvest & Quality Assurance Specialist  

01711-039856 
mamun@hortex.org  

mamunhh.ndp@gmail.com 

102 

 

4.  Syed Miraz Mahmud 

Assistant Manager (Logistics & ICT) 

01917-283771 

miraz@hortex.org 

discover74737@yahoo.com 

117 

 

5.  Mohiuddin Md. Nurul Absar 

Assistant Manager (Marketing)  

 

01627-809123 

hortex@hortex.org 

115 

 

 

Hortex Foundation Support Staff List:  

 

SSll..  

NNoo..  
NNaammee  &&  DDeessiiggnnaattiioonn  CCoonnttaacctt  NNuummbbeerr  

1.  Md. Nawab Ali, Driver (RT # Au-11-0844) 

 

01715-615863, 01712-219972 

 

2.  Mazibar Talukder, Driver (RT # Au-11-0845) 

 

01731-549113, 01763-676218 

01960-476595; 

3.  Md. Forkan Ahmed, Driver (RT # Sha-11-1802)  

 

01748-788950, 01686-268242 

4.  Md. Maklesur Rahman, Driver (Gha-13-3646) 

 

01863-823344 

5.  Abdul Matin Mollah, Support Staff  

 

01814-296577, 01521-432285 

6.  Md. Amimul Ahsan (Zitu), Night Guard  

 

01943-115302 

7.  Mst. Hosneara Begum, Cleaner  
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Experts & Officers List: National Agricultural Technology Program-Phase II Project (NATP-2)  

 

SSll..  

NNoo..  
NNaammee  &&  DDeessiiggnnaattiioonn  EE--mmaaiill  &&  CCoonnttaacctt  NNoo..  PPAABBXX  

1.  Dr. Mofarahus Sattar 

Monitoring & Evaluation Expert 

01731-545569 

mofasattar@gmail.com 

msattar@hortex.org 

105 

2.  Md. Qudrat-E-Ghani 

Training Management Expert  

01711-816452 

qghani57@gmail.com 

qghani@hortex.org 

103 

3.  Md. Bazlur Rahman 

Supply Chain Integration and Marketing 

Expert 

01716-373115 

brahman027@gmail.com 

brahman@hortex.org 

104 

4.  Dr. Md. Atiqur Rahman 

Postharvest Management Expert  

01743-134584 

dratiqbari@gmail.com 

arahman@hortex.org  

106 

5.  Biplab Das 

Account Officer & Addl. Duty, Office Manager 

(Audit & Accounts), Hortex Foundation 

01817-017054 

biplobdas05@yahoo.com 

bdas@hortex.org  

143 

6.  Mohammed Mizanur Rahman 

Data Analyst & Addl. Duty, PS to MD (Audit 

& Accounts), Hortex Foundation  

01912-892204 

mizan2204@gmail.com 

mrahman@hortex.org   

112 

 

 

NATP-2, Hortex Foundation, Support Staff:  
 

SSll..  

NNoo..  
NNaammee  &&  DDeessiiggnnaattiioonn  CCoonnttaacctt  NNoo..  

1.  Abu Saied Chowdhury  

Driver (RT # Au-11-0846) 

 

01778-709559, 01936-267439 

2.  Md. Nurul Islam  
Driver (RT # Au-11-0845) 

 

01943-955250 

3.  Md. Sumon Mia  

Driver 

 

01760-837494 

4.  Md. Rasel Ali  
Dispatcher/Support Staff  

 

01717-702161 

5.  Mithun Chandra Das  

Support Staff/Office Support  

 

01752-198272 
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